Position

Probation Services Manager |

Deputy Probation Officer llI

Deputy Probation Officer Ill

Deputy Probation Officer llI

Deputy Probation Officer llI

Deputy Probation Officer Ill

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department

Intake And Reentry
Unit
Intake And Reentry
Unit
Intake And Reentry
Unit
Intake And Reentry
Unit
Intake And Reentry
Unit
Intake And Reentry
Unit

Total Wages

$104,447

$99,745

$97,653

$87,521

$82,872

$70,393

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$80,303
$84,112
$75,142
$82,948

$54,860

$55,968



