Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Probation Services Manager I		San Mateo County	Intake And Reentry Unit	\$104,447	\$80,303
Deputy Probation Officer III		San Mateo County	Intake And Reentry Unit	\$99,745	\$84,112
Deputy Probation Officer III		San Mateo County	Intake And Reentry Unit	\$97,653	\$75,142
Deputy Probation Officer III		San Mateo County	Intake And Reentry Unit	\$87,521	\$82,948
Deputy Probation Officer III		San Mateo County	Intake And Reentry Unit	\$82,872	\$54,860
Deputy Probation Officer III		San Mateo County	Intake And Reentry Unit	\$70,393	\$55,968